SB6 – Clamp End Valves
13560 Larwin Circle,  Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670  Phone 800-783-7836    FAX   562-802-3114
Websites  www. SVF .net & CleanFLOW.net  --  E-mail  Service @SVF .net
Doc#SB6-DS-2006
SB6 – Sanitary Clamp End Ball Valves
Food, Beverage, Cosmetics, Flavorings and Fragrances
Design Features
SIZE RANGE: ½” to 4”

Websites  www. SVF .net & CleanFLOW.net  --  E-mail  Service @SVF .net
Doc#SB6-DS-2006
HOW TO ORDER SB6
SERIES BODY & ENDS BALL & STEM SEAT SEAL ENDS SIZE
SB6 6 = 316 SS 6 = 316 SS A = TFM T = PTFE TR = CLAMP ENDS 05 = 1/2"
07 = 3/4"
10 = 1"
15 = 1.5"
20 = 2"
25 = 2.5"
30 = 3"
40 = 4"
A complete range of automated Sanitary Clamp End valves is available through our CleanFlow
product series. Please request information about our “SB7” products when you require automated
valves with limit switches, pilot valves, positioners or other control accessories.
SIZE Cv WEIGHT (Lbs)
05 = 1/2" 8 1
07 = 3/4" 29 1.2
10 = 1" 66 2.3
15 = 1.5" 192 4.7
20 = 2" 434 7.5
25 = 2.5" 723 20
30 = 3" 1124 30
40 = 4" 2100 40
Pressure (psi) Pressure / Temperature
1200
1000
800
600
400
200
0
-40 0 100 200 300 400 500
450
Temperature degrees F